
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

730 p 730 p

300 p

230 p

330 p

400 p

430 p 430 p

400 p

Vacation 

Camp

Swim 

School

500 p

600 p

300 p

330 p

230 p

700 p 700 p

630 p 630 p

530 p

600 p

500 p

530 p

MON, Apr 15 - SUN, Apr 21ALUMNI POOL 

Senior 

Swim

Adult 

Open 

Swim

Family 

Swim

Vacation 

Camp

730 a

100 p

800 a

930 a

200 p

1030 a

1100 a

1130 a

1000 a

1200 p

1230 p

830 a

900 a

130 p

YMCA 

CLOSED

730 a

800 a

830 a

900 a

930 a

1100 a

1000 a

1030 a

1200 p

1130 a

1230 p

100 p

130 p

200 p

POOL 

CLOSED 

POOL 

CLOSED

POOL 

CLOSED

POOL 

CLOSED

POOL 

CLOSED


