ALUMNI POOL

MON, Apr 15 - SUN, Apr 21

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	
730 a								730 a
800 a	Adult							800 a
830 a	Open Swim							830 a
900 a								900 a
930 a								930 a
1000 a								1000 a
1030 a	Vacation Camp							1030 a
1100 a								1100 a
1130 a								1130 a
1200 p								1200 p
1230 p	Family Swim						YMCA CLOSED	1230 p
100 p		POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED		100 p
130 p								130 p
200 p	Senior Swim							200 p
230 p	Vacation Camp							230 p
300 p								300 p
330 p								330 p
400 p								400 p
430 p	Swim School							430 p
500 p								500 p
530 p								530 p
600 p								600 p
630 p								630 p
700 p								700 p
730 p								730 p